Printing time:10:51
WEDNESDAY, 06.08.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00111045/CFR  |PALENC.CA VALLAD.II 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.40|3.15]9.50|5.70|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 5.10 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 5.40 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.90
12:30111055/CFR  |GIJON LEONESA 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|6.00)5.60|11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40)1.88 |5.80|2.50 | 11.0]1.90|2.45]2.00 | 3.15
12:30| 4811 |JPNEC|S.HIROSH. SHIMIZU 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.75|6.50|4.8012.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.65|2.15]1.78 | 5.00)2.40 | 11.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.83 | 2.80
12:30/4812 |JPNEC|M.ZELVIA KYOTO PS 2.00/3.30|3.60)3.20|5.60/6.00|10.5[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60[1.90|6.25[2.45|10.0|1.92|2.55[2.15|3.10
12:30| 4813 | JPNEC|TOKYO C.0SAKA 2.95|3.35|2.25|14.80/3.60]9.00/6.50|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]|4.40 | 3.50|1.95|7.00|1.83|6.00|1.58 | 1.85[2.15|1.97
13:00{11056/AUSPL METRO S. CROYDON 1.80]3.90|3.45)12.705.1014.50|9.00)2.37 |1.45]|2.10 | 2.05|2.25|1.97)1.57 |4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70| 1.58 | 2.00
13:00| 4814 |JPNEC|M.YAMAG. URAWA 3.00|3.30|2.25|5.00|3.609.00|6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80|3.90|2.10 | 8.50|1.92 | 6.50] 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.15
13:00/ 4815 | JPNEC|SAGAMIH. BLAUBLITZ 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80/4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.50|4.20|2.40/9.00]2.30 | 8.50]2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.05
13:00| 4816 |JPNEC KASHIMA FUKUOKA 2.15/3.10|3.4013.50|5.70]6.75|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.002.95|2.10|7.00]2.45|10.0)2.05|2.85|2.50 | 3.30
13:00/ 4817 |JPNEC|VISSEL K. TOYO UN. 1.305.308.00)1.75|14.0]2.35|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.102.00| 1.57 | 1.37 | 1.42|2.95]3.00 | 14.0| 1.80 | 2.00 ] 1.33 | 4.60
13:00/ 8772 |SACH |THAILAN.W INDONES.W 1.10]9.00 16.0)1.30|25.0)1.70|65.0/3.20 |1.30|1.73|1.80|1.35|1.13]1.25|2.15]3.60 | 17.0]2.20|2.30| 1.15]5.20
16:0012778|ELITP |LILLE VENEZIA 1.62]3.70|5.20)12.40 | 8.00)3.70 | 15.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.25|1.80)1.63 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.67|2.00 ] 1.60 | 2.85
17:00| 4222 |UZB 1 |NAVBAHOR SOGDIANA 1.85]3.404.10]2.90|6.50]5.50 | 13.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.00 | 2.30 | 1.85|5.60|2.55|11.0] 1.88 | 2.40]1.95|3.10
17:00/ 6109 |[CAFC |BURKIN.F. C.AFRICA 1.973.05/4.10)3.25|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.70)2.05|6.75]|2.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
17:30| 3487 |POL C |WARTAP. OLIMP.E. 1.62]3.90/4.50)2.35|6.503.70|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.25|1.80)1.60 | 3.99]2.20 | 10.5|1.67 | 1.97|1.60 | 2.55
17:30/ 4538 |RUM C|BLEJOI CS DIN.B. 2.45|3.70/2.4013.80|3.70|7.25|7.00)2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65(1.75|5.50[1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.87 | 1.85
17:30] 4539 |RUM C|BRAILA OLIM.R.S. 2.95/3.50|2.20|4.60/3.40]8.50|5.90|2.701.40|2.00 | 2.00]3.45|3.25|1.80|6.25|1.68 |4.10|1.40|1.60|1.83 | 1.68
17:30| 4540 RUM C|AVANT.R. SAN.CLUJ 12.06.75/1.18)120.0 | 1.4765.0{1.97|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|15.0|13.0)3.10 | 16.0)1.27 | 2.25|1.80|1.92]14.70 | 1.18
17:30| 4542 RUM C|TIMIS.S. DUMBRAV. 4.50]3.50]1.75|7.00]2.75|13.0 | 4.80[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|6.25|6.50[2.5512.0[1.78 | 5.00| 1.82 | 2.25[3.00 | 1.83
17:30| 4543 |RUM C | PETROSANI MINER.L. 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60)7.75|8.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.00 | 3.30|2.05|7.25]2.10 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.45
17:30| 4544 |RUM C|MUSCEL.C. T.BRASOV 2.10/3.40|3.2013.30/5.10]5.80|8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55/2.40]|2.85|2.501.77|5.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.55|1.82|1.85 | 2.15
17:30] 4545 |RUM C|O.CURTIS. VEDITA C. 2.55|3.35]2.55|4.004.00/8.008.00f1.75]1.85|3.10|2.75|4.20|3.40[1.95|6.75[1.95|6.75| 1.67 | 2.05[2.30 | 2.30
17:30] 4546 |RUM C|PUCIOASA MUSCELUL 4.90|3.60|1.67|7.25/2.50]13.0/4.20|2.19|1.60]2.55|2.40]6.006.00)2.35/11.0]|1.65|4.10]|1.67 | 2.00|2.65 | 1.63
17:30| 4547 |RUM C|PLOPENI CSOB. 2.75|3.15|2.5014.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.70 | 3.602.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 7.25]1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.40
17:30| 4548 |RUM C sOIMI G. BUCOVI.R. 2.10]3.70]2.9013.204.50|5.70 | 8.502.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30[1.65|4.90[1.82|6.25|1.42|1.65[1.70 | 1.88
17:30] 4549 |RUM C|ALBAI. UNIREA A. 7.25|4.401.40112.0{1.93|32.0/2.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50 | 8.50 | 2.60 | 13.0|1.47|3.25[1.58|1.90|4.20 | 1.38
17:30| 4550 |RUM C|LPS CLIN. PROGR.S. 4.003.45|1.85|6.00|2.85]10.5|5.10|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|5.60 | 5.10|2.30 | 10.0|1.75|5.00|1.72] 2.05|2.70 | 1.82
17:30| 4551 |RUM C|STEFANES. TUNARI 5.20|3.701.62|8.002.40/15.03.80)2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50 [2.50 | 12.0 | 1.65|4.20|1.70 | 2.05[2.95 | 1.63
18:00111057|CFR  |PERGOLET. BRUSAPOR. 1.50]4.00|5.60)2.20|7.75)13.45[17.0]/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|2.25|1.75]1.62|3.90]|2.75|12.0]1.92|2.30]1.65|3.70
18:00] 4221 |UZB 1 |MASHAL DINAMO S. 4.003.45|1.85|6.00/2.90)11.0/5.40/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.90 | 5.50(2.45/11.0]|1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30|3.00 | 1.93
18:00) 4421 |SVK 2 |PETRZALKA P.BYST. 1.85]3.45/4.00]2.85|6.0015.10 | 11.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.75|2.20|1.78 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.01.75]2.10 ] 1.85 | 2.80
18:00| 4454 |[SVK C |SLOV.GROB KARPAT.L. 2.15/3.80|2.7513.25/4.20]5.80 | 8.00|2.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85]|2.50|2.25|1.57 |4.50|1.67 |5.70]|1.32| 1.45|1.57 | 1.68
18:00| 4455 |SVK C |ISKRA H. S.MYJAVA 22.0/11.5]/1.05130.0/1.20]65.01.57|2.90|1.30|1.70 |/ 1.80]28.025.03.99/23.0]/1.20|2.00]2.50 | 2.60|6.00 | 1.12
18:00| 4456 |SVK C |SASOVA NOVOHR.L. 9.5016.501.20112.01.45|45.0|/2.00/2.901.30|1.70|1.80|11.0|10.5[2.75|15.01.25|2.20|1.70 | 1.85[4.30 | 1.20
18:00| 4457 |SVK C |ZAvoD LOKOM.DNV 2.50|3.70|2.35|3.70 | 3.45]7.006.50|2.90|1.30|1.801.85]|2.95|2.65[1.60 |5.30]1.60 | 5.00]1.32| 1.45[1.63 | 1.60
18:00| 4458 |[SVK C [SLAVIA L. LOK.KOS. 10.5]6.75/1.18)17.01.4760.0|2.00)2.50 |1.40|1.95]1.97|13.0|12.0)3.10|19.0)1.302.40|1.97|2.15]4.90 | 1.23
18:00| 4459 [SVK C |DETVA BADIN 7.50|5.20/1.30|11.0/1.72]33.0|2.35|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95/1.97]9.00 | 9.00 | 2.55 | 16.0|1.37 | 2.70| 1.65] 1.90 | 4.30 | 1.30
18:00| 4460 |[SVK C |GELNICA VRANOV 20.0/9.50|1.07128.0/1.25]65.01.70|2.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|27.0|23.0|4.20|23.0/1.25|2.10|2.55|2.70|6.50 | 1.17
18:00| 4461 |SVK C |SVATY JUR RACA B. 22.0/11.5]/1.05/30.0/1.18]65.01.55|3.60|1.20|1.50 | 1.67]|27.0|23.03.50|22.0/1.13|1.80]2.20|2.30|5.70 | 1.08
18:00| 4462 |SVK C |ZELIEZOV. BANIK K. 17.019.50 | 1.0823.0 | 1.25]65.0 | 1.65]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80] 20.0 | 18.0|3.60 | 22.0] 1.20 | 2.00 | 2.35| 2.45]5.30 | 1.13
18:00] 4463 |[SVK C [MAJR. NAMESTOVO 11.0]7.50/1.15]115.01.37165.0{1.90]2.90 |1.30|1.70|1.80|14.0|12.0)2.75|16.0|1.25|2.15|1.85|1.97|4.60 | 1.17
18:00| 4465 |[SVK C [HORNY HR. TATRAN O. 8.50|5.70|1.25113.0/1.60)38.0/2.15|2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90]|10.5|10.02.55/18.0|1.30 | 2.40]|1.62 | 1.82|4.40 | 1.25
18:00| 4466 |SVK C |ZFC TREN. KYSUCK.NM 14.019.00/1.10)20.0 | 1.27 2.90/1.30|1.70 215|225
18:00| 5901 |LVA C |AUDA RIGA GROBINAS 1.2815.20/8.50)1.75]13.012.35|35.0/2.15|1.55|2.302.10|1.70 | 1.40)1.35|2.95]3.10 | 18.0| 1.82| 2.10 | 1.37 | 4.90
18:00/ 6417 |CLQ  |KAIRAT A. SLOVAN B. 2.35/3.35|3.30|3.80/5.50]7.75|10.5|1.70 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.20|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50| 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.00
18:30111058/CFR  |CARPI LENTIG. 1.75]3.703.80]2.70 | 5.70 | 4.80 | 10.5] 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 2.65 | 2.10 | 1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.83 | 2.80
18:30112615[FIN 3 |OLS KUPS Il 1.3714.70 16.75]1.80 |9.00 | 2.55|28.0/2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.52|1.40]1.40 | 2.45]|2.25|12.0|1.50 | 1.67]1.28 | 2.90
18:30112616|FIN 3 |KPV ROPS 1.77 13.80|3.70)2.70 | 5.30|4.50 | 9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.35|1.97]1.60 |4.20)2.05|7.75|1.60 | 1.95] 1.65 | 2.30
18:30112617|FIN 3 |INT.TU.NI PKKU 1.55]4.504.40]2.10| 5.90 4.10/1.15|1.42 122|125
18:30| 3488 |POL C |swIT S. LKS L.l 1.77 13.50 | 4.30)12.75|6.50|4.70 | 11.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.55| 2.05]1.73 |4.60|2.35 | 10.0|1.72|2.10 | 1.77 | 2.75
18:30/8773 |[FIN 3 |MIKKEL.P. ATLANTIS 1.50]4.30/5.10)2.10|7.00)3.20|16.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.87|1.60)1.50 | 3.40)2.25|10.5|1.50 | 1.82]1.43 | 2.40
18:30/8774 [FIN3 |JJK EPS 1.534.304.80]2.15|6.75]3.35|15.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]1.92 | 1.65]| 1.50 | 3.45]2.25|10.0| 1.50 | 1.80 ] 1.45 | 2.30
19:00111046/CFR  |PONTEDERA  |GHIVIZZ. 1.374.50|7.00)1.92]10.5)2.70|28.0|1.98 |1.65]|2.65]2.45|1.90|1.55]1.50|3.30)|2.75|15.0|1.90| 2.20 | 1.48 | 4.50
19:00[11047/CFR  |LEKO SONDRIO 1.48 14.20|5.70)2.05|8.0013.15|17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.00 | 1.65]1.55|3.502.55| 11.0|1.67 | 2.00] 1.52 | 3.35
19:00112764/FIN 3 |TAMPERE JAZZ 2.10]3.70]2.9013.15]4.50|5.70 | 8.502.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 2.60 | 2.201.65|4.80[1.77 |6.00| 1.37 | 1.60 [ 1.65 | 1.82
19:00| 3489 |POL C |CHOJNICZA REKORD 2.10/3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40]6.5010.0/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.65[1.93 |6.25]2.30 | 9.50]1.75 | 2.30 | 2.10 | 2.60
19:00| 4464 |SVK C |SENICA SLOVAN G. 14.019.00/1.10)20.01.25165.0{1.703.20 |1.25|1.65|1.75|17.0| 15.0)3.05|19.0|1.18 | 2.05|2.05|2.15]4.80 | 1.12
19:00| 5621 NOR 2 |SOGNDAL HODD 1.95]3.45|3.60)3.05|5.40]5.30 | 9.50]2.29 | 1.55|2.402.15]2.60 | 2.25]|1.70 | 4.702.10 | 7.75]1.58 | 1.75]1.73 | 2.25
19:30111063/CFR  |STURM STRASBOU. 3.20|3.40/2.1015.10|3.30|8.50|5.80]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60|3.90|1.97|7.25|1.77|5.20[1.55|1.82|2.15|1.85
19:30| 5546 |DAN C |LEDOJE FREM 3.50|3.80|1.8015.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.60 | 3.99|2.05|7.25]1.62 | 4.30|1.57 | 1.85]2.20 | 1.67
19:45|2923 |ISRLC |BNEI SAK. HAP.LK.S 2.90|3.30]2.30|4.80|3.70/9.00|7.25[1.801.90|3.30|2.80|4.70|3.80(2.10|7.75[2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.45 | 2.20
20:00111048/CFR | TERRASSA MANRESA 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.60 | 12.0]1.93|2.45]1.92 | 3.30
20:00111049/CFR  |AT.BIL.Il BARAKALDO |2.45|3.25|2.75]13.904.60|7.50|8.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.90|3.25]1.95|7.00|2.05|7.25|1.68|2.10]2.25|2.35
20:0011050/CFR  |UTEBO CD GVAD. 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.50|3.15|10.0 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.20 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 5.60 | 1.65| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.93
20:00111059/CFR  |ALMAZAN NUMANCIA 6.00/3.80|1.53]10.0/2.30)18.0/3.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]|8.00|7.75|3.00 | 13.0]1.65|4.20]|1.95|2.35|4.30 | 1.70
20:00/11060/CFR W VALENCILW LEVANTE W 2.20/3.30|3.1013.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25 | 2.65|1.88 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
20:00111064/CFR  |MURCIA ELDENSE 2.55]3.202.65[4.10]4.40|8.50|8.50[1.80]1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45[2.05|7.00[2.05|7.25|1.70|2.20(2.35|2.40
20:00111065CFR  |OSASUNA MIRANDES 1.35]4.60|7.25]11.90|11.0)2.65[30.01.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|1.87|1.50]1.50|3.25|2.90|15.0|1.95|2.20|1.47 | 4.70
20:00112779ELITP |ARSENAL VILLAREAL 1.4214.30|7.00)1.97 |12.0)2.75|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.80|1.55]1.50 | 3.30)2.60 | 12.0|1.63|1.97]1.43 | 4.10
20:00| 2924 |ISRLC |I.TIBERI. HAP.HAIFA 2.75]3.302.4014.40/3.80/8.00|7.25[2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|4.00|3.30(1.95|6.75[1.85|6.00|1.55|1.85[2.10 | 2.00
20:00| 5547 IDAN C |VENDSYSS. AALBORG 3.40|3.701.85]5.30|2.80]9.00|4.90]|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|4.60|3.90|2.00|7.25|1.67|4.50|1.65|1.95|2.25|1.73
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20:00| 5622 |[NOR 2 |RANHEIM MOSS 1.75/3.903.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|10.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.25|1.97 | 1.60 | 4.10|2.05| 7.75|1.52 | 1.821.60 | 2.20
20:00| 5623 [NOR 2 |SKEID MJONDAL. 1.80|3.45]4.20]12.75/6.50|4.80|12.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.65|2.15]|1.78 | 5.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.83 | 2.80
20:00| 5624 [NOR 2 |RAUFOSS KONGSVIN. 3.45/3.90|1.80|5.10]2.70]9.00 | 4.50]2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05|4.10 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.57 | 4.20| 1.45|1.70| 2.00 | 1.58
20:00| 5625 |NOR 2 |STABAEK AALESUND 3.25/3.35|2.105.203.30]9.005.90]2.11 /1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.50]|1.80 | 5.60| 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.90
20:00| 5626 |NOR 2 |EGERSUND LILLESTRO 6.7514.301.43]11.0/2.00|27.0|2.85|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.00|7.75|2.60|12.0|1.48 | 3.30]|1.57 | 1.85]3.80 | 1.40
20:00| 5627 |NOR 2 |START ODD GREN 1.65|3.904.30|2.45|6.25|14.10|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62|3.99|2.20|9.50|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.63 | 2.55
20:00| 5628 |NOR 2 |ASANE LYN 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20|3.50|8.00 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.80|3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.40]1.52 | 1.80]2.00 | 1.92
20:00/ 6110 |CAFC |MAURITAN. TANZANIA 3.60|3.25/1.95|6.25|3.20|11.0|6.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.75|5.90|2.75|11.0|1.95|6.50]|2.15| 2.85]3.70 | 2.30
20:00/ 6416 |CLQ |SALZBURG BRUGGE 2.70|3.50|2.50|4.60|4.10|8.50|7.75|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.10|3.35[1.95|6.75|1.90 | 6.25]| 1.55| 1.85]2.10 | 2.05
20:00/ 6501 [ELQ |RIGAS KUPS 1.80|3.504.70]|2.80|7.25|5.40|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]2.95/2.30]|1.85|5.80|2.70|12.0|1.90 | 2.45]1.95 | 3.40
20:00| 8905 |[SE4SG|LINERO KRISTIAN. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|9.00 | 6.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.40|3.50|2.00|7.25|1.82|5.70]|1.62|2.00]2.25 | 1.98
20:30{11051|CFR  |REAL AV. LEONESA 3.303.45|2.05|5.10|3.20]8.50 | 5.60]2.41 |1.50|2.25|2.10|4.00 | 3.70|1.93 | 7.50|1.68 | 4.50| 1.50|1.70|2.05 | 1.73
20:30/ 6413 |CLQ |LUDOGOR. FERENCV. 2.60|3.30|2.75|4.30|4.80|9.009.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|4.70|3.60|2.15|7.25|2.20 | 8.00] 1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.60
21:00| 8540 |ISL 1 |AFTURELD. VESTRI L. 1.95/3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0}2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.95|2.30|1.77 | 5.20|2.25|9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
21:00| 8785 |SWI3 |LUZERN I BASEL Il 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.50|3.70|7.00 | 7.25|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00| 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.67 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.30]1.37 | 1.60]1.75 | 1.75
21:00| 8906 BRCP |INTERN.L. UNIAO SJ 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60|6.00|11.0|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40|2.60|1.90|6.25|2.40 | 10.0]|1.88|2.50]2.10 | 3.00

21:30111052/CFR  |GIMNASTIC ZARAGOZA 3.40/3.35|2.05|5.40/3.30)9.50|5.90|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.10 | 4.502.30 | 9.50] 1.90 | 6.00]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.05

21:30/11061/CFR  |VILLANOV. CACERENO 5.10|3.50|1.67|8.00|2.60)16.0 4.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|7.00|7.50(2.70 | 13.0]|1.80 | 5.00]| 1.95 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 1.85

21:30111066/CFR  |BETIS COMO 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.502.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.601.95|7.00]1.85|6.00|1.60 | 1.90|2.20 | 2.00
21:30/3371 |SWI 1 |BASEL YOUNG B. 1.95|3.60|3.80)3.00|5.50)5.40|10.5]2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.10|2.50|2.20)1.63 |4.10)2.10|8.00|1.47|1.65]|1.65|2.15
21:30/6412|CLQ  |LECH POZ. C.ZVEZDA 2.80/3.40|2.65[4.70/4.30]8.50|8.50|2.15]1.702.75|2.55]14.10 | 3.50 [ 1.95 | 6.75]1.95|6.75]| 1.58 | 1.90|2.20 | 2.15
21:30/ 8784 [ELITP |ASTON V. ROMA 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00)6.25|9.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.202.60|1.83|5.80|1.95|7.25|1.58 | 1.87[1.95|2.15
21:45/6502 [ELQ |RIJEKA SHELBOUR. 1.2216.25/14.011.68 25.012.25[70.0/2.03|1.70|2.702.50|1.85|1.42]1.42|3.15]|4.00 | 23.0|2.60 | 2.90 ] 1.40 | 6.50
22:00111053/CFR  |MORALO TALAVERA 4.10/3.40|1.85|6.50|2.90]13.0/5.50/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|5.90|5.90|2.55|11.0]1.85|5.60]|1.88|2.40|3.10 | 1.95
22:00111054/CFR  |POZOBLAN. P.GENIL 3.25|3.35]2.1015.30|3.35[9.50 | 6.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 | 4.20]2.20 | 8.50|1.90 | 5.80[1.70| 2.10|2.45| 2.00
22:00111062/CFR  |VALLADOL. GETAFE 4.203.45/1.8016.50|2.75]11.04.80|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50| 5.70 | 5.502.30 | 10.0| 1.75 | 4.80]1.72| 2.05|2.70 | 1.78
22:00/6418 |CLQ |FEYENOORD |FENERBAH. 2.40/3.50|3.1013.80/5.10]7.50|9.50|2.15]1.702.75|2.55]3.60 | 3.00 [ 1.88 | 6.25]1.98 | 7.25]|1.58 | 1.90|2.05 | 2.25
22:00/ 6419 |CLQ |NICE BENFICA 3.05|3.45|2.305.00|3.60)9.50|7.00]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.70 | 3.90 | 1.95|7.25|1.88 | 6.00| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.00
22:15/8541|ISL 1 |FRAM STJARNAN 2.15/3.50|3.05[3.40/4.80]5.80|8.50|2.55]|1.45]2.15|2.05|2.65|2.35[1.68|4.40|1.85|7.0011.45|1.65[1.73|1.92

23:00] 1323 |VEN C |METROPOL. CARACAS (0:2) 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0/1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90[1.98 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 ] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00

23:00/ 1326 VEN C |CARABOBO D.PUERTO (1:0) 1.4214.00/8.00)2.10]15.013.20|35.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.45|1.77]1.65|4.20)3.60 | 19.0|2.35|2.80|1.70 | 6.00

23:00/1692 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU D.GARCIL. 1.50|3.80|6.50)2.3011.013.5023.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.55|1.87]1.65|4.20]3.10 | 13.0|2.10| 2.55|1.72 | 4.80
00:00/1782 |[CRC |QUEPOS C. ZELEDON 3.15|3.35]2.1515.10|3.45|9.00 | 6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 3.99|1.98 | 7.50|1.83|5.80[1.60|1.92|2.25|1.97
00:30| 1481 |[ECU C |GUAYA.C. MUSHUC R. 3.60|3.302.0015.60|3.20f11.0/6.00]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.90 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.25| 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.10
00:55|1297 |COL C |TIGRES AM.CALI (0:5) 4.20/3.30|1.85|7.00/3.00)15.0|5.70|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|7.50|6.50|2.80|11.0]1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 2.85|4.00 | 2.20
00:55| 1324 |VEN C |PORT.AC. E.MERIDA (2:2) 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.55|7.25|14.30|13.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.40|1.92]1.70 |4.302.35| 11.0|1.70| 2.05]|1.68 | 2.75

00:55/ 1327 VEN C |P.CABELLO MONAGAS (0:2) 2.25|3.15|3.1513.70 | 5.40]7.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10|2.10|7.00]2.25|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.45 | 2.90

00:55| 1328 |VEN C |ANZOATEG. MAR.LA G. (0:0) 2.05/3.25|3.5013.35/5.90]6.0010.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.60 | 2.75[1.95|6.50]2.50 | 10.0] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20

00:55|1521 |BRA C |BRAGANT. BOTAFOGO (0:2) |2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90|8.00|9.00]1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|4.50|3.40]2.20(7.25|2.25|9.00]1.92|2.65]|2.60|2.80

00:55| 1522 BRA C |ATL.MIN FLAMENGO (1:0) |3.30|3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70)10.0|7.25]|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.10|2.45[10.0|2.15]|7.25[2.10|2.903.35| 2.70
00:55| 8907 BRCP |BOTAF.SP COMERCIAL 2.25|3.10]3.2013.70|5.50]7.25|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.203.10|2.10|7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.05
01:30] 1523 |BRA C |RETRO PE BAHIA (2:3) 5.40/3.70|1.6018.00|2.45]16.0 | 4.00|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|7.25|7.25|2.75|13.0|1.73 | 4.50] 1.90 | 2.35|3.60 | 1.75
01:30/ 1528 BRA C |ATLET.PR SAOPAULO (1:2) |2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80|4.60(9.00/9.00]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20|2.40(9.00|2.40|8.50]2.10|2.903.10|3.05
01:30/ 1695 |PER 1 |BINACION. ALIA.ATL. 1.95|3.30/3.80)3.10 | 5.805.80 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.55]1.90 | 6.25|2.55|11.0]1.92|2.55]2.10 | 3.25
02:00112197|USL  |RH.ISLAND DETR.CITY 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.80|6.75|5.40(13.0]1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30]1.85|6.00)2.70 | 12.0|1.95|2.55]2.00 | 3.45
02:00112199/CONL |ORLAND.C. NECAXA 1.75]3.60 4.30)2.70 | 6.504.30 | 11.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.25|1.97]1.63 |4.00)2.20 | 10.0| 1.55|1.85] 1.60 | 2.30
02:00] 1321 |VEN C |D.TACHIRA RZULIANO (2:0) |1.55|3.80|5.80|2.25|9.00f3.50/17.0]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45[2.201.72]1.63[3.80|2.60|12.0/1.73|2.10|1.60 | 3.60
02:00/8911 [USL 1 |CHATTAN. MADISON 2.70|3.60|2.25|14.40/3.50]8.50 | 7.25|1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.502.05|7.25]1.97 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.35|2.50 | 2.30
02:30{12200/CONL |INT.MIAMI PUMAS U. 1.95]3.45/3.60)3.05|5.4015.30(9.50]2.29|1.55]|2.40|2.15|2.60|2.25]1.70 |4.70|2.10 | 7.75|1.58 | 1.75]|1.73 | 2.256
02:30112207USL  |HARTFORD MIAMI 1.75]3.50 1 4.50)2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.55|2.05]1.73 |4.60|2.35| 11.0|1.72|2.10 | 1.75 | 2.80
02:30/12591|CONL |ATL.UTD. ATLAS 2.05/3.45|3.30)3.20|5.20]5.60|8.502.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|2.75|2.35|1.72|4.80|1.97 | 7.50]|1.53 | 1.75[1.78 | 2.10
02:30/ 8970 |URU C |A.FLORIDA ATENAS 11.0]5.70/1.23]119.0 | 1.6855.0{2.20]2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|16.0| 15.0)3.60 | 19.01.38 | 3.05|2.30| 2.55|5.70 | 1.35
02:30/ 8971 |URU C |LIBERT.SC DEFENSOR 12.0]7.001.17120.01.43]65.0{1.95]3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|15.0|13.0)3.10|16.0)1.27|2.20|1.85]|1.97]|4.70 | 1.18
02:30| 8972 |URU C |NUEVA H. CENTR.ES. 6.50 4.20|1.45[11.0/2.05]22.0|3.00/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|8.50 | 8.00|2.80|12.0]1.57 |3.50]1.72 | 2.05|4.00 | 1.50
02:30/ 8973 |URU C |PAYSAN.U. ALBION M. 3.05|3.25]2.2515.10|3.60)9.00|7.00]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10|4.20|2.109.50|1.97 |6.75[1.80 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.25
03:00] 1325 |VEN C |U.CENTRAL BARQUIS. (1:0) 1.45]3.90|7.50)2.15|14.013.40|32.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.45|1.80)1.65|4.20)3.40 | 16.0|2.20| 2.65|1.70 | 5.60
03:00/ 1482 [ECU C IMBABURA IND.DEL V 4.00/3.45|/1.85|6.00/2.85]|11.0/5.10/1.961.75]2.90 | 2.55]5.70 | 5.20|2.40 | 10.0|1.78 | 5.00| 1.75| 2.10 | 2.80 | 1.85
03:00/ 8908 [USL 1 |NAPLES F. TORMENTA 1.95]3.70|3.15)3.00 | 5.005.60 | 9.001.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.502.95|2.30)1.75|5.10|1.95|7.25|1.65|2.00 | 1.87 | 2.25
03:00/8912 [USL 1 |UN.OMAHA WESTCH. 1.60]4.20/4.30)2.30|6.0013.60|{11.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.97|1.75]1.52|3.50|2.05|9.50|1.47|1.77]1.50 | 2.20
03:00/ 8931 |[CAME |DIRANGEN HEREDIANO 3.80|2.75]2.2015.20|3.50|9.50 | 7.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 5.40 | 4.40|2.20 |9.50|1.95|6.75[1.82 | 2.40 | 2.65 | 2.25
03:30{12592/ CONL |MINNESOTA SAN LUIS 1.55]4.00/5.40)2.25|8.0013.45(17.0/2.41|1.50]|2.25]/2.10|1.97|1.70]1.57 |3.60|2.40 | 11.0|1.58 | 1.92]1.50 | 2.80

03:30] 1314 |COL C |ATL.HUILA CPD JUN. (2:2) 4.203.45/1.8016.50|2.80]13.05.30|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|6.005.90|2.60 | 11.0]1.85|5.80]|1.90 | 2.45|3.25 | 1.95

03:30| 1524 |BRA C |PALMEIRAS CORINTH. (0:1) 1.583.45|6.2512.45|11.0|4.10[22.0]1.55|2.30|4.403.35|3.05|2.05]1.75|5.30]3.20 | 14.0| 2.30| 2.85] 1.95 | 5.50

03:30| 1525 BRA C |FLUMINEN. INTERNAC. (2:1) | 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00(8.00|9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.50|2.25[7.75|2.40|10.0/2.10|2.90|2.85 | 3.10
04:30/12201|CONL |AMERIKA PORTLAND 1.63]3.70/5.10)2.45|7.7513.90 | 14.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.25|1.82]1.63 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.67|2.00]1.62 | 2.75
04:3012593/CONL |SALT LAKE QUERETARO 1.53 14.00 |5.60)2.20 | 8.503.35[17.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.97|1.67]1.55|3.50|2.40 | 11.0]1.60|1.92] 1.48 | 3.00
05:00{12208USL  |MONT.BAY TULSA 3.35|3.25/2.1015.50|3.35[10.0/6.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60 | 2.40 |9.50 | 1.956.25[1.82|2.45]|2.80 | 2.20
05:00/1783 |[CRC  |[ESCORPIO. PUNTAREN. 5.10|3.601.65]|7.75|2.55|15.0/4.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 13.0|1.72|4.40(1.78 | 2.20|3.10 | 1.73
05:00/ 8932 |CAME |XELAJU CD AGUILA 1.703.50 1 4.80)2.55|7.25|14.30|14.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.45|1.92]11.72 440|240 | 11.0|1.75|2.10]1.73 | 2.85
05:00/ 8966 |[CAME |CD HERC. OLIMP.T. 12.0]6.00|1.20)22.01.62]65.0{2.05]/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|17.0|16.0]3.60 | 20.0)1.37 |3.00|2.45|2.70]5.90 | 1.33
06:00| 8527 [CONL |SEATTLE TIJUANA 1.75]3.60|4.30]2.70 | 6.50]4.30| 11.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.25|1.97|1.63 |4.00|2.20 | 10.0] 1.55| 1.85] 1.60 | 2.30




